(Requestor's Name) (Address) 800437638718 Articles 7 tomestication (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) 2024 OCT -9 AH 10: 52 PICK-UP WAIT MAIL FILED HART OF SIME (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status 2024 OCT -9 AH II: 52 TAULAH-LELET DADA Special Instructions to Filing Officer: RECHIVED

Office Use Only

A. RAMSEY DCT 10 2024

	Y GLOBAL'	115 N CALHOUN S TALLAHASSEE, FL P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBA
		Account#: I20000 If there are any is: please contact Pa 850-202-9071
Date:10/09/	2024	
Name:Pa	trice Rush	
Reference #:	2523477	
		-
Entity Name:	INVERSION	
Entity Name:	INVERSION	
Entity Name:	INVERSION	
Entity Name: Articles of Inco Amendment Change of Age Reinstatement	INVERSION	
Entity Name: Articles of Inco Amendment Change of Age Reinstatement Conversion	INVERSION prporation/Authorization ent	
Entity Name: Articles of Inco Amendment Change of Age Reinstatement Conversion Merger	INVERSION prporation/Authorization ent t	

.'

COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERFD IN ENGLAND 3 WALES, REGISTRY #80107/2 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080

COVER LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:

·

INVERSIONES APN CORP

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Domestication and a check:

FEES:

Certificate of Domestication	\$ 50.00
OPTIONAL:	
Certificate of Status	\$ 8.75

From:

om: 	JORGE L. GURIAN, ESQ.	
	Name (printed or typed)	
	2600 S DOUGLAS RD, STE 607	
	Address	
	CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	
	City, State & Zip	

305-931-0541

Daytime Telephone Number

INHS81 (3/20)

FILED

2024 OCT -9 AM 10: 52

Articles of Domestication SELECTARY OF STATE Florida Corporation Domesticating to other Jurisdiction

The undersigned,		JORGE L. GURIAN	ATT	ORNEY				
		(Name)	(Titl	e)				
of		INVERSIONES APN CORP		, a Florida				
corporation, in accordance with s. 607.11922, Florida Statutes, submit these Articles of Domestication.								
1. Then name of t		e domesticating entity is	INVERSIONE	INVERSIONES APN CORP				
2.	The jurisdiction o	f its formation is Florida .						
3.	The name of the	domesticated corporation is	INVERSION	NES APN CORP				
4.	The jurisdiction o	f formation of the domesticated	corporation is	HE STATE OF VIRGINIA				
5.	The domesticatin	g entity is a domestic corporatio	n and the plan of	domestication was				

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S.

approved in accordance with this chapter.

I certify I am authorized to sign these Articles of Domestication on behalf of the corporation.

(Authorized Signature)